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Week 1
Sat Aug 24 6:57am ET

Red Division

Belichick's Brain
Mahomes the Magician
TheBadMambaJambas
Basket

Blue Division

The Whizzinator
1 Smoke

2024 Orphan 04
Ballbusters 31

White Division

renewed lebowski urban
Ftw Cats 4 +1
Searchlight

Cheetahs

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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